
$35.99
$31.99
$29.99
$15.99
$29.99
$29.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$23.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$14.99
$9.99
$7.99
$7.99

$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00
$16.99
$16.99

$5.99
$5.99

January 2016 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Ewe Are the Best - Birdie Brown
Tag Builder Blueprints 5
Mini Note - Lisa Johnson Designs
All Heart - Lisa Johnson Designs
Cheeky Monkey
Wonky Stitched Rectangle STAX
Wonky Stitched Square STAX
Wonky Stitched Circle STAX
Wonky Stitched Oval STAX
Chemistry Set - Laina Lamb Design
Stitched Cloud Edges
Stitched Heart STAX
Diamonds
Puffy Clouds
Scenic Safari
I Heart You - Pure Innocence
Stitched Fancy Flourish

Stamps:
Label Maker Love
Cheeky Monkey
Sketched Blooms
Bling It On
Love You More
So Much Love
Ewe Are the Best - Birdie Brown
Undeniable Chemistry - Laina Lamb Design
All Heart - Lisa Johnson Designs
I Heart You - Pure Innocence
Mini Hearts Background
Circle Scribbles Background

Patterned Paper:
Subtle Plaids Paper Pack
Painted Prints Smitten Paper Pack

Prestige Card Stock:
Dill Pickle
Purple Rain
Milk Chocolate
Biscotti

Inks:
Premium Dye Ink Pad Dill Pickle
Premium Dye Ink Pad Purple Rain
Premium Dye Ink Pad Milk Chocolate
Premium Dye Ink Pad Biscotti

Premium Dye Ink Refill Dill Pickle
Premium Dye Ink Refill Purple Rain
Premium Dye Ink Refill Milk Chocolate
Premium Dye Ink Refill Biscotti

Hybrid Ink Pad Dill Pickle
Hybrid Ink Pad Purple Rain
Hybrid Ink Pad Milk Chocolate
Hybrid Ink Pad Biscotti

Hybrid Ink Refill Dill Pickle
Hybrid Ink Refill Purple Rain
Hybrid Ink Refill Milk Chocolate
Hybrid Ink Refill Biscotti

Pigment Ink Pad Dill Pickle
Pigment Ink Pad Purple Rain
Pigment Ink Pad Milk Chocolate
Pigment Ink Pad Biscotti

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80

My �sh List

Sunny Skies
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


