

January 2016 Shopping List

	Die-namics:			Prestige Card Stock:	
	Ewe Are the Best - Birdie Brown	\$35.99		Dill Pickle	\$6.99
	Tag Builder Blueprints 5	\$31.99		Purple Rain	\$6.99
	Mini Note - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$29.99		Milk Chocolate	\$6.99
	All Heart - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99		Biscotti	\$6.99
	Cheeky Monkey	\$29.99			
	Wonky Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$29.99		Inks:	
	Wonky Stitched Square STAX	\$25.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Dill Pickle	\$5.99
	Wonky Stitched Circle STAX	\$24.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Purple Rain	\$5.99
	Wonky Stitched Oval STAX	\$24.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Milk Chocolate	\$5.99
	Chemistry Set - Laina Lamb Design	\$23.99		Premium Dye Ink Pad Biscotti	\$5.99
	Stitched Cloud Edges	\$19.99			
	Stitched Heart STAX	\$19.99		Premium Dye Ink Refill Dill Pickle	\$3.80
	Diamonds	\$17.99		Premium Dye Ink Refill Purple Rain	\$3.80
	Puffy Clouds	\$14.99		Premium Dye Ink Refill Milk Chocolate	\$3.80
	Scenic Safari	\$9.99		Premium Dye Ink Refill Biscotti	\$3.80
	I Heart You - Pure Innocence	\$7.99			
	Stitched Fancy Flourish	\$7.99		Hybrid Ink Pad Dill Pickle	\$6.30
				Hybrid Ink Pad Purple Rain	\$6.30
	Stamps:			Hybrid Ink Pad Milk Chocolate	\$6.30
	Label Maker Love	\$17.99		Hybrid Ink Pad Biscotti	\$6.30
	Cheeky Monkey	\$17.99			
	Sketched Blooms	\$15.99		Hybrid Ink Refill Dill Pickle	\$4.20
	Bling It On	\$17.99		Hybrid Ink Refill Purple Rain	\$4.20
	Love You More	\$15.99		Hybrid Ink Refill Milk Chocolate	\$4.20
	So Much Love	\$17.99		Hybrid Ink Refill Biscotti	\$4.20
	Ewe Are the Best - Birdie Brown	\$17.99			
	Undeniable Chemistry - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99		Pigment Ink Pad Dill Pickle	\$6.80
	All Heart - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99		Pigment Ink Pad Purple Rain	\$6.80
	I Heart You - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		Pigment Ink Pad Milk Chocolate	\$6.80
	Mini Hearts Background	\$16.99		Pigment Ink Pad Biscotti	\$6.80
	Circle Scribbles Background	\$16.99			
				My Wish List	
	Patterned Paper:			•	
	Subtle Plaids Paper Pack	\$5.99			
	Painted Prints Smitten Paper Pack	\$5.99			
Free with \$60					
	Liee Mitti 200				
	Cummy Claica				
	☐ Sunny Skies		Ш		
★ FREE Die-namics ★					
	with a \$60 purchase				
	(before shipping and tax)				